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Yes

Yes
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Name

Daryl Vas
Stephen Leonard
Ashley Shuckford
Mark Stevenson
Andrew Clifton
Callum Jarvis
Joakim Smith
William Haupt
John Stanton
Mark Bowes
Benjamin Lucas
Steve Brightwell
Austin White
Steven Whitwell
Tom Banks
Craig Boddice
Luke Mortimer
Paul Burgoine
lan Piggott

Tony Woodrow
Stephen Harrup

Name
Jonathan Mills
Timothy Richards

Class
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Total

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
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11=
11=
11=
15=
15=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stuart Taylor

Dave Hewitt-Hulin
Bert Mason

Paul Walker
Philip Barnard
Tony Curtis
Connor Hodson
Corbie Barnard
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100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100



15= Les Sperling A 80 100

18= David Frisby A 79 100
18= Juan Pedro Martinez-Barberz A 79 100
20= Yes Ray Janes A 78 100
20= Tony Leonard A 78 100
22 Yes Scott Leonard A 77 100
23= Allan Goodes A 76 100
23= Darren Watkinson A 76 100
23= Melvin Tate A 76 100
26 Adam Kemp A 74 100
27 Yes John Robbins A 73 100
28= Paul Tunnard A 72 100
28= Timothy Jones A 72 100
30 Matthew Cole A 71 100
31 Richard Pettitt A 68 100
32 Ryan Cordner A 60 100
# T/0 Name Class Total

10 Yes Christopher Morris B 76 100
11= Mr N Mann B 75 100
11= Chelsea King B 75 100
13 Kevin Fairey B 74 100
14 Adam Tompkin B 72 100
15= George Wilson B 71 100
15= Jurijs Kirenskis B 71 100
15= Mark Stanion B 71 100
15= William Hillier B 71 100
19 Russell Coo B 70 100
20= Geoffrey Darton B 69 100
20= Ira Kirenska B 69 100
20= Leslie Jay B 69 100
20= Matthew Vale B 69 100
24= Yes Glenn Clements B 68 100
24= Yes lan Tranter B 68 100
24= Michael Beatwell B 68 100
24= Roy Partington B 68 100
28= Graham Brooksbank B 67 100
28= Keith Bailey B 67 100
28= Yes Kevin Ovenden B 67 100



31 Yes Jane Bennett B 66 100
32 Peter Brown B 65 100
33= Robert Francis B 64 100
33= Zoe Bruce B 64 100
35= Adam Longstaff B 63 100
35= Yes Alan Ayers B 63 100
35= Briston Spencer B 63 100
38 Yes James Ogden B 62 100
39 Richard Croft B 60 100
40 Yes Gavin Dunbavin B 59 100
# T/0 Name Class Total

Yes John Lewis Cc* 73 100
3= IsabelDenney-Foster  C 70 100  £40.00
Yes Nicholas Reeve C 70 100
3= PeterBanks  C 70 100 £30.00

Yes Richard Morris c* 70 100
11= David Hellard c* 67 100
11= Liz Stevenson C 67 100
13 Oliver Darnell C 66 100
14= Dave Harwood C 65 100
14= Yes Mark Day C 65 100
16= Darren Gaunt C 62 100
16= lan Porter C 62 100
16= Paul Jackson C 62 100
19= James Heeley C 61 100
19= Philip Simpson C 61 100
21= Jim Grant C 60 100
21= Yes Thomas Henriksen C 60 100
23= Yes Gerry Hollick C 59 100
23= Peter Harrup C 59 100
25 Yes Adam Myatt c* 57 100
26= Georgina Chamberlain C 56 100
26= Mick Maye C 56 100
26= Robert Scoley C 56 100
26= Rose Palmer C 56 100
30 Yes Sebastian Scott-sowter C 54 100
31 Yes Peter Brown C 52 100
32 lan Parker C 51 100
33 Yes Stuart Templeton c* 43 100
34 Malcolm Cole C 40 100
35 Craig Harris C 38 100
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36 Yes Riley Templeton 100



37

Yes

Casey Nkodi

C*

36

100



